Cédigo
9286110
10289655
10289530
10289697
10289641
10289512
9922227
10289572
9784356
10368055
10289662
9442632
9846278
9846302
10100171
10289763
10289832
9362946
10289492
9875531
9846330
10289593
10260841
9402492
10348167
9878430
8624682
10289551
8064142
10289485
10260796
10431195
10289613
10289547
5575769

Biossistemas

Nome

Aline Yuri Idie

Ana Carolina de Lima Contreras
Anne Chi Lin Sun

Breno Michalski Colombo

Caique Rafael Moreira de Oliveira
Carolina Monica dos Santos
Caroline Melo Vasconcelos

Edson Hiroshi Kohatsu Tamashiro
Erik David Fynn

Ester Yukimi Nagata

Fabio Nigro Hoffman Leal
Fhelippe Ribeiro Minucci
Giovanna Calciolari Machado
Giovanni Polette Dalla Libera
Guilherme Pereira Diniz
Guilherme Silva Rodrigues
Gustavo Nocera Santiago
Henrique Dantas Marques
Henrique Oliveira Monteiro da Silva
Iasmin Cristina Santana Santos
Igor Cavani Felizardo

Isabelle Kosloff Gilber

Joao Pedro Salgueiro Rodrigues
Joao Victor Curi de Moura

Julia da Silva Vieira

Juliano Mores de Faria

Karen Regina Nogueira

Laerte Akira Vitoriano Cardoso
Leonardo Dias Marcelino
Leonardo Yudy Pinto

Lucas Gabriel Rabelo

Luiz Eduardo de Almeida Prado Alves
Marcos Antonio Beck Junior
Matheus Carvalho Doni

Matheus Fernando Lima Zuccherelli de Souza

PPP-1 PPP-2
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
1.3 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,8 0,3
0,0 0,0
0,7 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,6 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,3 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,3 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,2 0,0
0,2 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,6 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,9 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,1 0,0
0,0 0,0

1
0,5
0,5
2,0
15
2,0
15
15
15
2,0
2,0
15
2,0
15
2,0
15
15
2,0
2,0
1.0
2,0
15
1.8
2,0
15
15
15
0,5
0,5
2,0
15
2,0
0,5
2,0
1.0
0,0

2
0,0
1.0
2,0
2,0
0,0
2,0
0,0
1.0
0,0
10
2,0
1.0
0,0
2,0
0,0
2,0
2,0
0,0
0,0
2,0
0,0
0,0
0,5
0,0
0,0
1.0
0,0
2,0
15
2,0
2,0
0,0
1.0
2,0
0,0

Prova
3
0,0
0,0
2,0
2,0
0,0
2,0
0,0
0,5
0,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,5
0,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
0,0
15
0,0
1.8
2,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
1.0
1.8
0,0
2,0
0,0
0,0

4
0,0
1,5
1,0
15
1,5
0,5
0,5
1,0
0,5
1,0
15
0,5
0,0
1,0
0,5
2,0
15
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
15
1,0
1,0
0,0
0,5
1,0
2,0
0,0
15
2,0
0,0
15
15
0,0

5
0,0
0,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
2,0
0,0
0,0
2,0
0,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
0,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
0,0
0,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
0,0
2,0
0,0
0,0
2,0
0,0

P2
Soma
0,5
3,0
10,3
9,0
4,5
9,1
4,0
5,7
25
6,6
7,0
3,8
1,5
7,5
2,0
9,5
9,8
7,0
4,2
8,7
2,0
7,7
7,5
4,5
1,5
3,0
3,5
6,5
55
6,0
10,7
0,5
6,5
6,6
0,0

P1

3,5
15
8,3
3,6

31

49
3,5
4,1
34

24
3,5
2,9
59
9,2
34
2,1
3,3
2,9
5,8
3,9

3,8
3,5
4,4

3,8
4,7

2,5
55
0,5

Média Normalizada

2,0
2,3
9,3
6,3
3,3
6,1
2,0
5,3
3,0
54
5,2
2,9
2,0
5,5
2,5
7,7
9,5
5,2
3,2
6.0
2,5
6.8
5,7
3,3
1.8
3.4
3,5
55
4,3
4,9
7,7
0,8
4,5
6.1
0,3

9,5

2,1
2,4
9,8
6,6
34
6.4
2,1
5,6
3,2
5,6
55
3.1
2,1
5,8
2,6
8,1
10,0
55
3,3
6,3
2,6
7,1
6,0
3.4
1.8
3,6
3,7
57
4,5
5,2
8,1
0,8
4,7
6.4
0,3

RN
RN
Recuperacgéo
RN
Recuperacgéo
Recuperacgéo
RN

RN

Recuperacgéo

RN

RN
Recuperacgéo
Recuperacgéo
Recuperacao
RN

Recuperacao

RN



4754051
10260782
10289804
9006281
10289620
9846160
10289634
10368121
8488573
10431201
9050611

Caodigo

Nicole Coutinho Garcia

Paloma de Oliveira Santos

Pedro Henrique Magalhaes Cisdeli
Renata Segura Polli

Tainah Aguiar Zucco

Thais Paula da Silva

Thiely Ferreira da Silva

Thomaz Souza dos Santos
Vanessa Ziemer Rix Hrdlicka
Victor Graciano de Souza Correia
Vinicius Campana Benassi
Média

Nome

Biossistemas

0,6 0,0
0,4 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,15 0,01
PPP-1 PPP-2

0,5
2,0
15
0,0
15
0,5
2,0
0,0
0,0
2,0
2,0

1,39 0,89 0,69 0,87 1,22 521 3,35 4,28

1

1,0
2,0
0,0
0,0
2,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
2,0
2,0

2

15
1,0
2,0
0,0
2,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
0,0

3
Prova

0,0
1,0
2,0
0,0
0,5
0,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
2,0
0,5

4

2,0
2,0
2,0
0,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
2,0
2,0

5

5,6
8,4
7,5
0,0
8,0
2,5
4,0
0,0
0,0
9,0
6,5

Soma

31
3,2
5
0
31
0,6
3
2,5
15
57
4,3

4,4
5,8
6,3
0,0
5,6
1,6
3,5
1,3
0,8
7.4
5,4

4,6
6,1
6,6
0,0
5,8
1,6
3,7
1,3
0,8
7,7
5,7
4,50

Recuperacgéo

RN

RN
Recuperacgéo
RN
RN



